Introduced by	Council Bill No	R 203-18
A RE	SOLUTION	
authorizing a tourism deve with The State Historical So of a welcome and inform Historical Society of Misso facility.	ociety of Missouri for const mation center within The	ruction State
BE IT RESOLVED BY THE COUNCIL (FOLLOWS:	OF THE CITY OF COLUM	BIA, MISSOURI, AS
SECTION 1. The City Manager development sponsorship agreement wi construction of a welcome and informati Missouri's Center for Missouri Studies fa shall be substantially as set forth in "At hereof. Any actions taken by or on behalprior to the date of this resolution are here."	th The State Historical Socon center within The State acility. The form and contectachment A" attached here of the City in connection with the connection of the City in connection with the City in c	ciety of Missouri for Historical Society of ent of the agreement eto and made a part
ADOPTED this day of		, 2018.
ATTEST:		
City Clerk	Mayor and Presiding	g Officer
APPROVED AS TO FORM:		

City Counselor